@ M. BOHLKE LUMBER ...

Live Edge Slabs | Ranging 20-27' long | Boules | 8/4 | FAS&BTR | 4/4
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If you're looking for a durable, attractive, and cost-effective alternative to Teak, Afrormosia and
Iroko are two African hardwoods worth considering. Both offer excellent natural resistance to rot,
insects, and moisture, making them ideal for exterior use, including decking, boatbuilding, and
outdoor furniture.

Afrormosia features a straight, smooth grain with a golden-brown hue and is known for its stability
and refined appearance. Iroko, often called “African Teak,” has a coarser, interlocked grain with
warm tones and a proven track record in demanding outdoor applications. Easy to work and reliable
in harsh conditions, these species combine beauty with long-term performance.

To reserve material, write to
or call us at (513) 874-4400.
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4/4 Canarywood boules

Known for its vibra ant color range of golden yellows, soft orangeséand rich red
streaks, Canarywood brings a ramBOwi palette without the need for stains or color
treatments. Its bole Id 5|n and nattutaI,CQntrast offer visual depth:that finishes beautifully.
Each of our bou its own personallty, ready to become your next standout piece
or pop of colon '
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4 | . 4/4 Canarywood boule #960729
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" 4/4 Canarywood boule #96( ]
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Craft tradition with
Cherry’s classic grain

Dozens of slabs to choose from—

Range of Lengths | 7-16' « Range of Widths | 12"-34" - Range of Thicknesses | 2"-3"
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New Arrivals
Dimensional Lumber

Beech, European | 8/4, 10/4 FAS&BTR
Bibolo | 5/4, 8/4 FAS&BTR
Eucalyptus | 4/4 FAS&BTR

Moabi | 4/4, 5/4, 8/4 FAS&BTR

Oak, European | 8/4 FAS&BTR
Sapele Pomelle | 8/4 FAS&BTR
Zebrano | 4/4 FAS&BTR
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New lumber,
matching veneer—

Beech, Euro. | FC (Plain & Figured), QTR, Rift
Bibolo | QTR

Eucalyptus | FC and QTR, Fumed available
Moabi | QTR (Plain & Figured)

Oak, Euro. | QTR

Sapele Pomelle

Zebrano I FC and QTR I QTR Fumed Eucalyptqsl_irl-
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@ M. BOHLKE LUMBER

DIMENSIONAL LUMBER INVENTORY

As of July 2025" Grade Specifications™

Material Description
AFRORMOSIA 4/4
AFRORMOSIA 8/4
ANIGRE 4/4

ANIGRE 6/4

ANIGRE 8/4

ANIGRE FIG. 4/4
ANIGRE FIG. 5/4
ANIGRE FIG. 6/4
ANIGRE FIG. 8/4

ASH EURO. 4/4

ASH EURO. 6/4

ASH EURO. 8/4

ASH EURO. 10/4
AVODIRE 8/4

AYOUS 8/4

BEECH EURO. 4/4 FC
BEECH EURO. 6/4 FC
BEECH EURO. 8/4 FC
BEECH EURO. 10/4 FC
BIBOLO 4/4

BIBOLO 5/4

BIBOLO 8/4

BIBOLO 10/4

BIRCH CURLY 4/4
BLACKWOOD 4/4
BLACKWOOD 6/4
BLACKWOOD 8/4
BLOODWOOD 4/4
BLOODWOOD 8/4
BOCOTE 4/4

BOCOTE 8/4

BOSSE 4/4

BOSSE 8/4 FIG.
BUBINGA 8/4
BUBINGA 16/4 QC
CABREUVA 4/4

CEDAR SPANISH 4/4 FC
CEDAR SPANISH 6/4 FC
CEDAR SPANISH 8/4 FC
CEDAR SPANISH 10/4 FC
CEDAR SPANISH 12/4
CEDAR SPANISH 16/4
CEDAR YELLOW 4/4
CHERRY 10/4

CHERRY EURO. 11/4 FC
CHERRY FIRELAND 4/4
CHESTNUT EURO. 4/4

Qry
2,000
4,900
4,100
9,700
200
1,400
300
900
1,400
2,800
2,600
6,000
1,600
6,600
9,100
2,400
6,200
6,800
7,500
300
3,100
600
900
1,000
3,400
8,600
2,700
3,100
3,300
300
100
300
500
1,700
5,300
7,400
3,700
2,600
24,100
1,300
1,200
200
1,900
100
900
11,600
1,200

UoM
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT

Material Description
CHESTNUT EURO. 4/4
CHESTNUT EURO. 6/4
CHESTNUT EURO. 8/4

CHESTNUT EURO. FUMED 8/4

CUMARU 4/4
CUMARU 8/4
CURUPAU 10/4
CYPRESS 4/4 FC
CYPRESS RUSTIC 4/4
DOUSSIE 4/4
DOUSSIE 8/4
DOUSSIE 10/4

E. INDIAN ROSEWOOD 8/4
E. INDIAN ROSEWOOD 16/4

EBIARA 4/4

EBIARA 8/4

EBONY AMARA 4/4
EBONY AMARA 5/4
EBONY AMARA 6/4
EBONY AMARA 8/4
EBONY AMARA 10/4
EBONY AMARA CANTS
EBONY BLACK 4/4
EBONY BLACK 5/4
EBONY BLACK 6/4
EBONY BLACK 8/4
EBONY BLACK CANTS
EBONY BROWN 10/4

EBONY E. AFRICAN BLANKS

ELM RED 4/4

ETIMOE 4/4

ETIMOE 6/4

ETIMOE 8/4

ETIMOE 10/4

ETIMOE 12/4

ETIMOE 16/4
EUCALYPTUS 4/4
EUCALYPTUS 6/4
EUCALYPTUS 8/4
EUCALYPTUS AUS. 6/4
EUCALYPTUS AUS. 8/4
EUCALYPTUS FIG. 4/4
EUCALYPTUS FIG. 5/4
EUCALYPTUS FIG. 6/4
EUCALYPTUS FIG. 8/4
EUCALYPTUS FUMED 4/4
EUCALYPTUS FUMED 5/4

Qry
1,200
1,700
3,100
1,300
2,400
1,700
100
2,800
400
6,400
7,600
2,100
100
200
1,900
3,600
3,100
1,100
4,400
10,800
700
3,100
3,100
1,500
700
5,500
600
400
600
1,000
5,100
500
15,700
600
4,000
800
2,100
7,000
8,500
1,200
600
900
500
1,600
6,100
2,800
5,400

UoM
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT

Material Description
EUCALYPTUS FUMED 6/4
EUCALYPTUS FUMED 8/4

EUCALYPTUS FUMED FIG. 4/4
EUCALYPTUS FUMED FIG. 5/4
EUCALYPTUS FUMED FIG. 6/4
EUCALYPTUS FUMED FIG. 8/4

EUCALYPTUS RED 4/4
GARAPA 4/4

GARAPA 8/4
GONCALO ALVES 4/4
GONCALO ALVES 8/4
GRANADILLO 6/4
GUM RED 4/4 FC
GUM RED 5/4 FC
GUM RED 6/4 FC
GUM RED 8/4 FC
GUM RED RUSTIC 4/4
IPE 4/4

IPE 8/4

IROKO 8/4

ITAUBA 4/4

JATOBA 4/4 DECKING
JATOBA 4/4

JATOBA 8/4
JEQUITIBA 4/4
JEQUITIBA 8/4
KEYAKI 4/4

KEYAKI 8/4

KOA 4/4

KOA 5/4

KOA 6/4

KOA 9/4

KOA SQUARES
LACEWOOD BRAZ. 8/4

LACEWOOD RED BRAZ. 8/4

LARCH 5/4
LARCH 6/4
LARCH 8/4
LARCH 10/4
LARCH 11/4
LARCH 12/4
LARCH 16/4
LATI 8/4
LIMBA 8/4
LIMBA FRAKE 8/4
MACHICHE 4/4

MAH. SAPELE POMELLE 8/4

Qry
1,800
8,200
1,300
1,600
600
600
1,500
2,300
2,600
12,300
1,000
200
12,700
1,000
1,400
100
1,700
3,000
5,700
3,300
1,600
6,000
7,400
4,500
6,800
3,800
200
100
800
100
5,100
400
100
1,100
7,800
3,700
5,100
7,800
5,800
1,200
8,500
2,100
1,300
800
2,800
3,000
4,100

UoM
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT

“All grades are considered FAS&BTR, with select few as SEL&BTR, or COMSEL. Please inquire.

"All estimated quantities are subject to prior sales.

International Sales Office

8375 N. Gilmore Road

Fairfield, OH 45014

Telephone (513) 874-4400

Fax (513) 682-1469

email@mbveneer.com

United States Sales Office
8375 N. Gilmore Road
Fairfield, OH 45014
Telephone (513) 682-1460
sales@mbveneer.com

Veneer Plant
2904 Symmes Road
Fairfield, OH 45014
Telephone (513) 682-1461

N. Carolina Sales Office
2809 Earlham Place

High Point, NC 27263
Telephone (336) 434-7024



@ M. BOHLKE LLUMBER

DIMENSIONAL LUMBER INVENTORY
As of July 2025 Grade Specifications™

Material Description
MAHOGANY FlJI 4/4
MAHOGANY FlJI 8/4
MAHOGANY HOND. 4/4
MAHOGANY HOND. 4/4 FC
MAHOGANY HOND. 8/4
MAHOGANY HOND. 8/4 FC
MAHOGANY HOND. 10/4 FC
MAHOGANY HOND. 14/4
MAHOGANY HOND. 16/4 FC
MAHOGANY KHAYA 4/4
MAHOGANY KHAYA 5/4
MAHOGANY KHAYA 6/4
MAHOGANY KHAYA 8/4
MAKORE 4/4

MAKORE 6/4

MAKORE 6/4 FIG.

MAKORE 8/4

MAKORE 8/4 FIG.

MAKORE 12/4

MAKORE 12/4 FIG.
MANSONIA 8/4

MAPLE BIRDSEYE 4/4
MAPLE BIRDSEYE STMD. 4/4
MAPLE BIRDSEYE STMD. 8/4
MAPLE CURLY HARD 4/4
MAPLE CURLY S. STMD. 4/4
MAPLE CURLY S. STMD. 8/4
MAPLE CURLY SOFT 4/4
MAPLE CURLY SOFT 5/4
MASSARANDUBA 4/4
MASSARANDUBA 8/4
MOABI 4/4

MOABI 5/4

MOABI 8/4

MOABI FIG. 4/4

MOABI FIG. 8/4
MONKEYPOD 7/4
MOVINGUI 12/4
MOVINGUI 8/4
MOZAMBIQUE 4/4
MOZAMBIQUE 6/4
MOZAMBIQUE 8/4
MOZAMBIQUE 10/4
MYRTLE TASMANIAN 8/4 FC
OAK ENG. BROWN 4/4
OAK ENG. BROWN 8/4
OAK EURO. 4/4

Qry
5,300
7,500
6,700
1,400
6,900
300
4,800
300
2,400
2,800
4,800
500
21,700
600
3,600
500
15,400
500
13,200
800
2,000
700
1,100
1,400
2,300
1,100
900
8,000
1,400
2,800
2,400
2,000
2,600
5,500
100
300
1,900
5,000
4,700
17,700
300
8,500
1,800
300
200
7,300
32,400

UoM Material Description QTyY UoM Material Description QTyY UoM
BFT OAK EURO. 5/4 4,000 BFT SYCAMORE FIG. BACKING BOARD 400 BFT
BFT OAK EURO. 8/4 25,200 BFT TEAK 4/4 FEQ 2,400 BFT
BFT OAK EURO. 16/4 12,100 BFT TEAK 4/4 SUPER DECKING 2,100 BFT
BFT OAK EURO. BROWN 1/4” 300 BFT TEAK 5/4 SUPER DECKING 1,500 BFT
BFT OAK EURO. FUMED 1/4” 1,100 BFT TEAK 6/4 FEQ 300 BFT
BFT OAK EURO. FUMED 4/4 7,700 BFT TEAK 6/4 SUPER DECKING 200 BFT
BFT OAK EURO. FUMED 8/4 5,400 BFT TEAK 8/4 FEQ 15,100 BFT
BFT OAK EURO. QTRD. 10/4 4,900 BFT TEAK 8/4 SUPER DECKING 12,900 BFT
BFT OAK EURO. QTRD. 4/4 400 BFT TEAK 9/4 FEQ 1,200 BFT
BFT OAK EURO. QTRD. 5/4 300 BFT TEAK 10/4 FEQ 4,700 BFT
BFT OAK EURO. RIFT 4/4 600 BFT TEAK 10/4 SUPER DECKING 5,400 BFT
BFT OAK PIPPY EURO 4/4 17,000 BFT TEAK 11/4 FEQ 1,900 BFT
BFT PADAUK AFRICAN 10/4 300 BFT TEAK 12/4 FEQ 800 BFT
BFT PADAUK AFRICAN 12/4 900 BFT TEAK 12/4 SUPER DECKING 400 BFT
BFT PADAUK AFRICAN 4/4 10,400 BFT TEAK DECKING 12MMx5CM 800 BFT
BFT PADAUK AFRICAN 5/4 300 BFT TEAK DECKING 15MMx7CM 1,700 BFT
BFT PADAUK AFRICAN 8/4 5,900 BFT TEAK PLANTATION 4/4 FCFSC 2,200 BFT
BFT PADAUK ANDAMAN 5/4 200 BFT TEAK PLANTATION 5/4 FCFSC 300 BFT
BFT PALDAO 4/4 13,900 BFT TEAK PLANTATION 6/4 FCFSC 300 BFT
BFT PALDAO 8/4 11,400 BFT TEAK PLANTATION 8/4 FCFSC 1,100 BFT
BFT PALDAO WORMY 6/4 100 BFT TZALAM 4/4 1,300 BFT
BFT PALM BLACK SQUARES 800 BFT WALNUT 1/4” 200 BFT
BFT PEARWOOD 5/4 100 BFT WALNUT 4/4 2,300 BFT
BFT PINE RUSTIC 8/4 2,600 BFT WALNUT PERUVIAN 4/4 8,300 BFT
BFT PURPLE HEART 4/4 10,600 BFT WENGE 4/4 17,200 BFT
BFT PURPLE HEART 8/4 5,300 BFT WENGE 6/4 3,600 BFT
BFT SANTOS 4/4 7,300 BFT WENGE 8/4 3,500 BFT
BFT SANTOS 5/4 600 BFT YEW ENGLISH 4/4 400 BFT
BFT SANTOS 8/4 9,800 BFT YEW ENGLISH 6/4 100 BFT
BFT SANTOS 9/4 800 BFT ZEBRANO 4/4 FAS & BTR 4,400 BFT
BFT SANTOS 10/4 4,800 BFT ZEBRANO 5/4 SEL & BTR 100 BFT
BFT SAPELE 4/4 21,100 BFT ZEBRANO 6/4 FAS & BTR 10,200 BFT
BFT SAPELE 5/4 200 BFT ZEBRANO 8/4 FAS & BTR 8,800 BFT
BFT SAPELE 6/4 5,800 BFT ZEBRANO 10/4 FAS & BTR 1,600 BFT
BFT SAPELE 8/4 46,600 BFT ZIRICOTE 4/4 700 BFT
BFT SAPELE 10/4 100 BFT ZIRICOTE 5/4 200 BFT
BFT SATINWOOD 4/4 600 BFT ZIRICOTE 6/4 100 BFT
BFT SATINWOOD 6/4 900 BFT ZIRICOTE 7/4 1,200 BFT
BFT SATINWOOD 8/4 4,300 BFT ZIRICOTE 8/4 100 BFT
BFT SEN 4/4 14,800 BFT ZIRICOTE 10/4 300 BFT
BFT SIPO 4/4 900 BFT ZIRICOTE 12/4 100 BFT
BFT SIPO 8/4 9,000 BFT ZIRICOTE CANTS 300 BFT
BFT SNAKEWOOD CARVING PIECES 100 BFT

BFT SNAKEWOOD FINGERBOARDS 100 BFT

BFT SUCUPIRA 4/4 2,700 BFT

BFT SUCUPIRA 8/4 2,900 BFT

BFT SYCAMORE EURO. FIG.5/4 1,000 BFT

"All estimated quantities are subject to prior sales.
“All grades are considered FAS&BTR, with select few as SEL&BTR, or COMSEL. Please inquire.

International Sales Office
8375 N. Gilmore Road
Fairfield, OH 45014
Telephone (513) 874-4400
Fax (513) 682-1469
email@mbveneer.com

United States Sales Office
8375 N. Gilmore Road
Fairfield, OH 45014
Telephone (513) 682-1460
sales@mbveneer.com

Veneer Plant

2904 Symmes Road
Fairfield, OH 45014
Telephone (513) 682-1461

N. Carolina Sales Office
2809 Earlham Place

High Point, NC 27263
Telephone (336) 434-7024



BOULE INVENTORY"

@ M. BOHLKE LUMBER

As of July 2025™

Material Description Qry UoM Material Description Qry UoM Material Description Qry UoM
AFRORMOSIA 8/4 2,700 BFT MAHOGANY HOND. 12/4 17,000 BFT SANTOS 8/4 2,700 BFT
ANIGRE 8/4 FIG. 700 BFT MAHOGANY HOND. 16/4 17,500 BFT SANTOS 10/4 2,200 BFT
APPLE 8/4 400 BFT MAPPA BURL 8/4 800 BFT SAPELE 8/4 8,400 BFT
ASH EURO. FIG. 4/4 400 BFT MARBLEWOOD 9/4 3,700 BFT SAPELE 10/4 3,000 BFT
ASH EURO. FIG. 8/4 1,700 BFT OAK ENG. BROWN 6/4 400 BFT SIPO 8/4 4,900 BFT
ASH EURO. FIG. 10/4 2,400 BFT OAK EURO. CLUSTER 8/4 1,000 BFT SIPO 10/4 27,000 BFT
ASH EURO. OLIVE 8/4 1,800 BFT OAK EURO. FUMED 8/4 200 BFT SIPO 12/4 4,800 BFT
ASH EURO. OLIVE 10/4 1,500 BFT OAK SPESSART 4/4 8,100 BFT SYCAMORE EURO. 4/4 FIG. 700 BFT
BIRCH CLUSTER 8/4 200 BFT OAK SPESSART 6/4 700 BFT SYCAMORE EURO. 4/4 700 BFT
BOCOTE 8/4 3,000 BFT OAK SPESSART 8/4 46,600 BFT SYCAMORE EURO. 5/4 1,300 BFT
BOG OAK 4/4 600 BFT OAK SPESSART 10/4 30,800 BFT SYCAMORE EURO. 6/4 FIG. 700 BFT
BOG OAK 8/4 600 BFT OAK SPESSART 12/4 9,500 BFT SYCAMORE EURO. 8/4 FIG. 4,400 BFT
BOIRE 12/4 800 BFT OAK SPESSART 16/4 10,900 BFT SYCAMORE EURO. 8/4 1,100 BFT
BOSSE 8/4 3,700 BFT OAK SPESSART QTRD. 4/4 7,900 BFT SYCAMORE EURO. ST. 8/4 200 BFT
BOSSE 10/4 2,800 BFT OAK SPESSART QTRD. 8/4 1,500 BFT SYCAMORE EURO. 10/4 FIG. 2,200 BFT
BUBINGA 8/4 800 BFT OAK SPESSART QTRD. 10/4 2,600 BFT SYCAMORE EURO. 10/4 500 BFT
CABREUVA 4/4 2,200 BFT OAK SPESSART QTRD. 12/4 200 BFT TEAK 4/4 1,300 BFT
CABREUVA 8/4 4,300 BFT OAK SPESSART QTRD. 16/4 1,800 BFT TEAK 6/4 1,500 BFT
CANARYWOOD 4/4 1,700 BFT OLIVE 4/4 500 BFT TEAK 8/4 8,600 BFT
CEDAR SPANISH 12/4 3,500 BFT OLIVE 8/4 1,300 BFT TEAK 10/4 23,300 BFT
COCOBOLO 4/4 500 BFT PADAUK AFRICAN 8/4 1,100 BFT TEAK 11/4 1,200 BFT
COCOBOLO 8/4 700 BFT PADAUK AFRICAN 10/4 2,500 BFT TEAK 12/4 9,700 BFT
COCOBOLO 16/4 1,000 BFT PADAUK ANDAMAN 12/4 500 BFT TEAK PLANTATION 4/4 400 BFT
CURUPAU 8/4 6,100 BFT PALDAO 8/4 1,400 BFT TEAK PLANTATION 8/4 1,100 BFT
GRANADILLO 12/4 1,500 BFT PEARWOOD 4/4 200 BFT TULIPWOOD 600 BFT
GRANADILLO 16/4 300 BFT PEARWOOD 5/4 800 BFT WALNUT 12/4 300 BFT
IROKO 8/4 3,100 BFT PEARWOOD 6/4 500 BFT WALNUT CIRCASSIAN 10/4 400 BFT
IROKO 12/4 4,700 BFT PEARWOOD 8/4 2,200 BFT YEW ENGLISH 8/4 200 BFT
LARCH SMOKED 8/4 2,400 BFT PEARWOOD 10/4 200 BFT ZIRICOTE 4/4 BOULE 600 BFT
LIGNUM VITAE 500 BFT PURPLE HEART 8/4 1,700 BFT ZIRICOTE 8/4 BOULE 300 BFT
MAHOGANY HOND. 8/4 7,000 BFT ROSEWOOD E. INDIAN 12/4 100 BFT

MAHOGANY HOND. 10/4 700 BFT SANTOS 4/4 200 BFT

‘Boules are only sold as complete logs.
“All estimated quantities are subject to prior sales.

International Sales Office
8375 N. Gilmore Road
Fairfield, OH 45014
Telephone (513) 874-4400
Fax (513) 682-1469
email@mbveneer.com
mbveneer.com

United States Sales Office
8375 N. Gilmore Road
Fairfield, OH 45014
Telephone (513) 682-1460
sales@mbveneer.com

Veneer Plant

2904 Symmes Road
Fairfield, OH 45014
Telephone (513) 682-1461

N. Carolina Sales Office
2809 Earlham Place

High Point, NC 27263
Telephone (336) 434-7024



